Date

04/14/
09

04/16/
09

04/21/
09

04/22/
09

04/28/
09
04/29/
09
05/05/
09
05/07/
09
05/12/
09
05/15/
09
05/16/
09

Games for Razzle Dazzle (Clifford), 10U (Mini Minors)
Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Time

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

Away Team

Lil' Angels (Carmo-
Sandoval)
Platinum (Bonfilio)
Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)
Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)
Sting (Popham)
Fury (Brown)
Storm (Edlund)
Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)
Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)

Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)

Frenzy (Crane)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

6
4
10

10

Home Team

Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)
Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)
Sheldon Huskies
(Gruber)
Dugout Divas (Krum)
Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)
Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)
Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)
12-U Thunder (Miller)
Chaos (Eller)

Hot Shots (Gray)

Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

12

20

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

9 TeamPages



