Games for Razzle Dazzle (Clifford), 10U (Mini Minors) Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/14/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Lil' Angels (Carmo- Sandoval)	6	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	12	Win
04/16/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Platinum (Bonfilio)	4	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	20	Win
04/21/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	10	Sheldon Huskies (Gruber)	7	Win
04/22/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	10	Dugout Divas (Krum)	4	Win
04/28/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Sting (Popham)	9	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	4	Loss
04/29/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Fury (Brown)	4	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	5	Win
05/05/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Storm (Edlund)	1	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	2	Win
05/07/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	4	12-U Thunder (Miller)	11	Loss
05/12/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	18	Chaos (Eller)	6	Win
05/15/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	6	Hot Shots (Gray)	3	Win
05/16/ 09	10:30 AM PDT	Frenzy (Crane)	5	Razzle Dazzle (Clifford)	4	Loss